To Order Call Toll Free:
1-877-805-3377
31www.eepowersolutions.com | Tel: 1-877-805-3377 | Fax: 1-414-962-3660 | info@eepowersolutions.com | V1.3
LB-Series AC Analog Load Banks
Product Overview
The LB-Series AC Analog Load Banks are designed to provide a
temporary load for field servicing and performance testing
equipment including generators, power supplies, inverters, and

120VAC Single Phase: 1.6, 1.6, 3.2, 3.2, 3.2 kW
240VAC Single Phase: 6.5, 6.5, 13, 13, 13 kW
208VAC Three Phase: 10, 10, 20, 20, 20 kW
480VAC Three Phase: 12.5, 12.5, 25, 25, 25 kW
LB-400-72
Load Steps:
200VAC Three Phase: 9, 18, 27, 36, 42, 54, 63, 72 kW
LB-400-100D
Load Steps:
200VAC Three Phase: 10, 19, 28, 37, 46, 55, 64, 73, 82, 91, 100, 109 kW
LB-400-120
Load Steps:
200VAC Three Phase: Variable load steps 0-8, 0-112KW in 7.5 kW steps
Ordering Information
No. Model # Description
1 LB-60-30 60Hz, 30kW at 208VAC 3-Phase & 20kW at 120/240VAC Single Phase
2 LB-60-57 60Hz, 45kW at 208VAC 3-Phase & 57kW at 240/480VAC 3-Phase
3 LB-60-70 60Hz, 70kW at 208VAC 3-Phase & 20kW at 120/240VAC Single Phase
4 LB-60-100 60Hz, 80kW at 208VAC 3-Phase & 100kW at 480VAC 3-Phase
5 LB-400-72 400Hz, 72kW at 200VAC 3-Phase
6 LB-400-100D 400Hz, 109kW at 200VAC 3-Phase
7 LB-400-120 400Hz, 120kW at 200VAC 3-Phase
Kit Includes
• LB-Series AC Load
Bank
• Padded, Lockable,